HONOR PARADE ENTRIES

Chair: Christine Dentz

Date: April 14, 2018 Location: TBD Time: 6:30 PM (Rescue and Honor Parade will start 1/2 hour before Banquet)

The Honor Parade is an event to recognize the achievements and personal connections of our Belgian Malinois. This is an opportunity to share your dog's accomplishments and the special contributions he/she has brought to your life with those who share your passion for our breed. For spectators, this is an opportunity to appreciate the uniqueness of our special companions. Each entrant will receive a special rosette printed with the dog's name. A commemorative booklet featuring the resumes and pictures of entered dogs will be given to each entrant as a memento and a limited number will be available to spectators for a nominal fee.

Honor Parade Entry Fee: \$20 Check payable to ABMC

All Honor Parade entries are due *3/14/2018*. Please send your entries as early as possible. Honor Parade entries should include the following information and should be mailed or emailed (preferred) to:

geetoe65@gmail.com

Christine Dentz 19581 SD Hwy 79 Vale, SD 57788

Email submissions are

prefer/kepd oto of the dog (include the dog's name and your name and address on the back, photos will be returned.

- · Registered name and titles for the rosette imprinting
- · Call Name
- · Registered name and titles of sire and dam (if known)
- · Name of owner(s)
- · Your name, address, phone number and e-mail address (if available)
- · Name of breeder(s) (if known)
- A short printed or typed history of the dog in 175 words or less. Chair reserves the right to edit material submitted. Email submissions of these write-ups will be greatly appreciated!